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	 January 22-27, 2018, Taipei City / TPE
	Planned Program Content
	

	THIS FORM MUST BE RETURNED BY LATEST: JANUARY 1, 2018
	

	Please fill in with computer or write in capital letters!
	Form 5



	For pairs and dance couples it is sufficient if one partner fills in the following form

	[bookmark: Text58][bookmark: _GoBack]ISU Member:	     

	[bookmark: Kontrollkästchen12][bookmark: Kontrollkästchen13][bookmark: Kontrollkästchen14][bookmark: Kontrollkästchen15]Category: 	Men |_|  Ladies |_|   Pairs  |_|   Ice Dance  |_|

	[bookmark: Text60]Competitor(s):	     



	ELEMENTS IN ORDER OF SKATING



	
	Elements SP / SD
	
	
	Elements FS / FD

	1
	     
	
	1
	     

	
	
	
	2
	     

	2
	     
	
	3
	     

	
	
	
	4
	     

	3
	     
	
	5
	     

	
	
	
	6
	     

	4
	     
	
	7
	     

	
	
	
	8
	     

	5
	     
	
	9
	     

	
	
	
	10
	     

	6
	     
	
	11
	     

	
	
	
	12
	     

	7
	     
	
	13
	     

	
	
	
	14
	     




           
	ISU Member Federation:
	     

	Date, Signature:
	     



	please mail or fax to:
Chinese Taipei Skating Union
fax: +886 2 2778 2778	
e-mail: tpefsstssskating@gmail.com	
	and:	
ISU Secretariat
fax: +41 21 612 66 77
e-mail: entries@isu.ch
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